
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:52:26 AM Page 1 of 12

MORNING ROUTES:

Walker Mill Middle

BUS 025
8:12 AM RITCHIE RD AND  FOYETTE LN

8:14 AM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & MARLBORO POINTE DR

8:24 AM NORBOURNE FARM RD & RICHMANOR TER

8:27 AM WELSHIRE DR & WOODYARD RD

8:31 AM ARETHUSA LN & PURPLE AVENS AVE

8:35 AM ARBUTUS TER & PERRYWOOD RD

8:46 AM CAPSTAN DR & CARROLL WAY

9:08 AM RONALD RD @ ENTRANCE TO ADDISON STATION

9:11 AM 1010 ADDISON RD S

BUS 047
7:30 AM 2318 CRAIN HWY SE

7:34 AM GLASTONBURY WAY & MOORES PLAINS BLVD

7:40 AM BEECH TREE PKWY & LAKE FOREST DR

7:46 AM PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR & PENTLAND HILLS DR

7:53 AM HALLOWAY N & VILLAGE DR W (1ST ONE)

7:57 AM FAIRWAY VIEW LN & GOHAGEN RD

8:00 AM 4315 CANYONVIEW DR

8:15 AM CONNAUGHT CT & WAYNESFORD DR

8:19 AM 5916 OLD CROOM STATION RD

8:30 AM LOWERY LN & WILLIAM BEANES RD & WILLIAM BEANES RD

8:37 AM ELIZABETH BARNUM PL & NACY LEE LN

8:41 AM 5313 ROBLEE DR

8:42 AM 5309 ROBLEE DR

8:44 AM BROOKDALE LN & ROBLEE DR

8:57 AM ROCK SPRING DR & FOXMEADOW WAY

BUS 049
7:19 AM ANDEAN GOOSE WAY & MANED GOOSE LN & WHISTLING DUCK DR

7:21 AM BLACK SWAN DR & WATER FOWL WAY

7:23 AM BOYKIN PL & HANCOCK DR

7:25 AM 13872.19 WATER FOWL WAY

7:32 AM CARLENE DR & KIRKHAM LN

7:37 AM TOWN FARM RD & RUTHERFORD RD

7:43 AM HOLLOW LOG DR & OLD LARGO RD

7:58 AM OPEN VIEW LN & WOOD BRANCH CT

8:06 AM BROWN STATION RD & GEATON DR

8:18 AM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

8:22 AM ORION LN & POLARIS DR

8:31 AM DUNKIRK DR & MYLES CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:52:26 AM Page 2 of 12

8:38 AM BISHOPS BEQUEST RD & REVEREND DAVIS DR

8:41 AM AMBERFIELD CT & SHERBORN LN

8:43 AM GOVERNOR KENT CT & GOVERNORS GRV

8:49 AM CHELSEA LN & LARGO RD

BUS 052
7:48 AM CONGRESSIONAL CT & LAKE SHORE DR

7:53 AM KINGS VALLEY DR AND KINGSFORD CT

7:55 AM KINGSGATE ST & KINGSHILL ST

8:01 AM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST

8:05 AM CLEARWOOD DR & SHADYSTONE TER

8:12 AM PALMETTO DR @ PARK

8:14 AM CRIMSON PL & GREENSPIRE WAY

8:17 AM ARCHER LA AND SAHARA LA

8:20 AM DORAL DR & GOLF COURSE DR

8:23 AM FAIRLAKES PL AND SEA PINES DR

8:26 AM CROSSOVER & LAKE ARBOR WAY

8:29 AM 10306 WESTRIDGE DR

8:30 AM CAMPUS WAY N & WESTLAKE DR

8:33 AM CAMPUS WAY N & LAZY DAY LN

8:38 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT OF PRINCE PL III

8:40 AM CAPITAL LN & CAPITOL CT

8:58 AM RIDGECREST DR & SKYLINE TER

9:05 AM 5231 DAVENTRY TER

BUS 071
8:02 AM ALBERTA DR & WOODLARK DR

8:04 AM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

8:21 AM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

8:28 AM BOTTSFORD AVE & MARY BOWIE PKWY

8:32 AM GARDEN GATE LN & JONES BRIDGE RD

8:41 AM ALASTAIR ST & YORKTON ST

8:45 AM CAMBLETON DR AND WEYMOUTH ST

8:48 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

8:51 AM JESTER CT & SAINT MICHAELS DR

9:02 AM POSSUM CT & WALKER MILL DR

9:06 AM GIDDINGS DR & YORKNOLLS DR

BUS 124
8:20 AM MILLWOOF DR & SHADY GLEN DR

8:21 AM SHADY GLEN DR & SHADY GLEN TER & SHADY GLEN DR

8:27 AM GIBBS WAY & WARFIELD DR

8:29 AM TRAFFIC CIRCLE & VALLEY TRAIL LN

8:43 AM E NALLEY RD & NALLEY RD

8:45 AM CAPITAL VIEW DR & NALLEY RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:52:26 AM Page 3 of 12

8:50 AM BELLE HAVEN DR @ SUMMER RIDGE APTS ENTRANCE

8:53 AM FIJI AVE & HIGHLAND PARK DR

8:56 AM HILL OAKS RD & MAHOGANY DR

9:00 AM MALACHITE PL & PEPPER MILL DR & ROSE QUARTZ TER

9:06 AM CINDY LN & FUNDERBURG DR

BUS 127
8:57 AM 62ND AVE & FOOTE ST

9:03 AM DRYLOG ST & JOPLIN ST

BUS 531
8:52 AM OAK GLEN WAY & PUTNAM LN

8:56 AM BRIDLEWOOD PL & TIMBERCREST DR

9:07 AM GOULD DR AND CHAPPARAL DR

BUS 535
9:03 AM ADDISON RD S @ENT TO PICKWICK SQUARE TOWNHOMES

9:07 AM WALKER MILL RD AT CAPITOL COURTS APTS

BUS 543
8:53 AM PHELPS AVE & VINEYARD DR

8:56 AM 2503 RITCHIE RD-BUILDING BRIDGES DAYCARE

8:58 AM 2407 RITCHIE RD

8:59 AM MANE LN & RITCHIE RD

9:06 AM SHADY GLEN DR AND IRON FORGE RD

BUS 544
8:58 AM MARION ST AND NEWGLEN AVE

9:04 AM LORRING DR & POOL

BUS 547
8:12 AM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

8:18 AM DARCY RD & ELK AVE

8:22 AM FERNWOOD DR & WESBOURNE DR

8:25 AM BIRDIE LA AND NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

8:28 AM BIRDIE LN & OKLAHOMA CT

8:34 AM CEDARHOLLOW LN & NEW ORCHARD DR (S)

8:40 AM ETNA DR & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

8:43 AM DUNLORING DR & DUNLORING PL

8:48 AM JOYCETON DR & KETTERING DR

8:51 AM BANNINGTON DR & JOYCETON DR

8:58 AM HAMPTON PARK BLVD & HAMPTON MALL DR N (S)

9:05 AM MILDREDS LN & RYON WAY

9:07 AM LONGLEAF RD & WALKER MILL RD

9:09 AM OGAL LN & WALKER MILL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:52:27 AM Page 4 of 12

BUS 551
8:09 AM PARK LN S & SUNSET LN

8:16 AM BELGREEN ST & WOOD CREEK DR

8:18 AM HIL MAR DR & PRINCE RANIER PL

8:25 AM SURREY SQUARE LN & ENT OF SURREY SQUARE APTS

8:29 AM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

8:33 AM KEYSTONE MANOR DR & WALTERS LN

8:36 AM WALTERS LN & 2ND ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE

8:40 AM MERRITT ST & VICEROY AVE

8:43 AM FOREST RUN DR & HOLLY BERRY CT

8:46 AM DONNELL DR & PENN MAR APTS LOOP

8:51 AM BELTZ DR & NEARBROOK AVE

8:56 AM CROSS ST & PINEVALE AVE

9:01 AM BERRY LN & BERRY PL

9:04 AM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY

BUS 554
8:40 AM BROOKS DR @ FOX CLUB APTS

8:47 AM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

8:50 AM DISTRICT HEIGHTS PKWY & MARBURY CT

8:52 AM ALPINE ST & ATWOOD ST

8:55 AM COUNTY RD & SUNVALLEY TER

9:01 AM ADDISON RD S & FLAG HARBOR DR

9:04 AM WALKER MILL RD & REGENCY LANE APT HOMES DRIVEWAY

9:08 AM KAREN BLVD AND MILLTOWNE CT

BUS 555
8:23 AM LEE JAY DR & LEE JAY DR @ CIRCLE

8:25 AM MARLBORO PIKE & HOLLY SPRING TOWNHOMES DR

8:27 AM 5411 WALKER MILL RD

8:31 AM DENISE DR AND FAIRFORD WAY

8:37 AM NASSAU ST & SPRINGHOLLY DR

8:41 AM KAREN BLVD @ 1ST ENT MILLWOOD TOWNHOUSE

8:42 AM 1311 KAREN BLVD 201

8:48 AM 65TH AVE & GREIG ST

8:54 AM ALABASTER CT & SEAT PLEASANT DR

8:58 AM 71ST AVE & FRESNO ST

9:00 AM GLEN WILLOW DR & SKILLMAN ST

9:02 AM CEDAR HEIGHTS DR & L ST

9:05 AM 57TH PL & J ST

9:08 AM 68TH ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR HWY

BUS 558
8:39 AM NOVA AVE & RAIL ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:52:27 AM Page 5 of 12

8:43 AM DRUM AVE & EMO ST

8:45 AM CUMBERLAND ST AND NOVA AVE

8:47 AM EMMET ST AND CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD

8:51 AM ADDISON RD & EADS ST

8:56 AM BALSAM ST & MARYLAND PARK DR

8:59 AM 511 ROLLINS AVE

9:01 AM 907 ROLLINS AVE

9:02 AM MODUPEOLA WAY & ROLLINS AVE

9:04 AM ROLLINS AVE & UPCOT CT

9:05 AM 1312 ROLLINS AVE

9:06 AM 1509 & 1508 & 1513 ROLLINS AVE

9:07 AM ROLLINS LA AND ROLLINS AVE

BUS 559
8:39 AM SILVER HILL RD & SILVER HILL CT

8:44 AM ROLLINS AVE AND HOLLY SPRINGS DR

8:46 AM 1208 BROOKE RD

8:47 AM 1119 BROOKE RD

8:50 AM BROOKE RD & VERGO RD

8:53 AM BROOKE RD & QUIETVIEW DR

8:55 AM SUFFOLK AVE AND BEND ST

8:56 AM OLD CENTRAL AVE AND TOPEKA AVE

8:57 AM OLD CENTRAL AVE & VENTURA AVE

8:59 AM OLD CENTRAL AVE AND YOLANDA AVE

9:00 AM OLD CENTRAL AVE AND ZELMA AVE

9:03 AM EAGLE ST & MARYLAND PARK DR

9:08 AM ADDISON RD & AVON ST

9:11 AM 409 ADDISON RD S

BUS 825
7:50 AM 8814 TALL CEDAR LN

7:54 AM CANBERRA DR & ROYAL FERN CT

7:58 AM BANLEIGH LN & FOXHALL RD

8:00 AM 9403 DANGERFIELD RD

8:02 AM CHELTENHAM AVE & WILDER ST

8:09 AM CASTLE ROCK DR & HIGHLAND MEADOWS DR

8:12 AM E CLINTON ST & FRIENDSHIP RD

8:18 AM SAN ANTONIO BLVD & SAN ANTONIO LN

8:26 AM SILVER VALLEY WAY & VERNON WAY

8:30 AM AUTH WAY @ METRO PLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

8:37 AM CURTIS DR & OVERLOOK ES DRIVEWAY

8:54 AM FOREST PARK DR AND RITCHBORO RD

9:05 AM PEPPER MILL DR & PEPPER ST

BUS 837



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:52:27 AM Page 6 of 12

6:34 AM CHIP SHOT LN & PUTTERS CT & WALLACE LN

6:40 AM CLEARWATER WAY & GRANDHAVEN AVE

6:43 AM BENDING BROOK WAY & COUNTRY RIDGE DR

7:17 AM 22309 AQUASCO RD

7:31 AM 15701 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

7:35 AM 16509 SUMMERS LA

7:50 AM 15011 BADEN NAYLOR RD

7:51 AM 15100 BADEN NAYLOR RD

7:55 AM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

8:15 AM LIZZY CT & SARAH LANDING DR

8:17 AM MORAY CT & NAST DR & TERRACO DR

8:22 AM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

8:25 AM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

8:28 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & GRAYSTONE DR

8:30 AM GAY DR & TYRONE DR

8:33 AM HOLLAWAY DR & MARATHON DR

8:38 AM POMPEY DR & SUDAN PL

8:58 AM 1911 RITCHIE RD

8:59 AM STEVE DR AND OVERTON DR

9:03 AM 1700 DENNIS CT

9:04 AM LAURA LN & LENASKIN LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:52:27 AM Page 7 of 12

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Walker Mill Middle

BUS 025
4:27 PM RONALD RD @ ENTRANCE TO ADDISON STATION

4:30 PM 1010 ADDISON RD S

4:46 PM WELSHIRE DR & WOODYARD RD

4:51 PM NORBOURNE FARM RD & RICHMANOR TER

4:55 PM ARBUTUS TER & PERRYWOOD RD

5:08 PM CAPSTAN DR & CARROLL WAY

5:22 PM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & MARLBORO POINTE DR

5:25 PM RITCHIE RD AND  FOYETTE LN

BUS 035
4:42 PM ROCK SPRING DR & FOXMEADOW WAY

4:51 PM ELIZABETH BARNUM PL & NACY LEE LN

4:55 PM 5313 ROBLEE DR

4:56 PM 5309 ROBLEE DR

4:58 PM BROOKDALE LN & ROBLEE DR

5:06 PM LOWERY LN & WILLIAM BEANES RD & WILLIAM BEANES RD

5:19 PM 5916 OLD CROOM STATION RD

5:23 PM CONNAUGHT CT & WAYNESFORD DR

5:34 PM HALLOWAY N & VILLAGE DR W (1ST ONE)

5:40 PM FAIRWAY VIEW LN & GOHAGEN RD

5:43 PM 4315 CANYONVIEW DR

5:52 PM 2318 CRAIN HWY SE

5:56 PM GLASTONBURY WAY & MOORES PLAINS BLVD

6:02 PM BEECH TREE PKWY & LAKE FOREST DR

6:08 PM PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR & PENTLAND HILLS DR

BUS 049
4:45 PM OPEN VIEW LN & WOOD BRANCH CT

4:52 PM BOYKIN PL & HANCOCK DR

4:54 PM 13872.19 WATER FOWL WAY

5:01 PM CARLENE DR & KIRKHAM LN

5:06 PM TOWN FARM RD & RUTHERFORD RD

5:12 PM HOLLOW LOG DR & OLD LARGO RD

5:15 PM BLACK SWAN DR & WATER FOWL WAY

5:17 PM ANDEAN GOOSE WAY & MANED GOOSE LN & WHISTLING DUCK DR

5:28 PM BROWN STATION RD & GEATON DR

5:40 PM BOX TREE DR & BROWN RD & VALERIAN LN

5:44 PM ORION LN & POLARIS DR

5:53 PM DUNKIRK DR & MYLES CT

6:00 PM AMBERFIELD CT & SHERBORN LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:52:27 AM Page 8 of 12

6:02 PM GOVERNOR KENT CT & GOVERNORS GRV

6:08 PM CHELSEA LN & LARGO RD

BUS 052
4:33 PM 5231 DAVENTRY TER

4:47 PM CAMPUS WAY N & LAZY DAY LN

4:49 PM CAMPUS WAY N & WESTLAKE DR

4:50 PM 10306 WESTRIDGE DR

4:54 PM 1204.38 CAMPUS WAY N

4:56 PM FAIRLAKES PL AND SEA PINES DR

4:58 PM DORAL DR & GOLF COURSE DR

5:03 PM CONGRESSIONAL CT & LAKE SHORE DR

5:06 PM JESTER CT & SAINT MICHAELS DR

5:09 PM KINGS VALLEY DR AND KINGSFORD CT

5:14 PM KINGSGATE ST & KINGSHILL ST

5:18 PM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST

5:22 PM CLEARWOOD DR & SHADYSTONE TER

5:28 PM ARCHER LA AND SAHARA LA

5:31 PM CRIMSON PL & GREENSPIRE WAY

5:33 PM PALMETTO DR @ PARK

5:41 PM CAPITAL LN & CAPITOL CT

5:44 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT OF PRINCE PL III

BUS 066
4:33 PM GIDDINGS DR & YORKNOLLS DR

4:38 PM POSSUM CT & WALKER MILL DR

4:44 PM ALBERTA DR & WOODLARK DR

4:46 PM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

5:02 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

5:04 PM CAMBLETON DR AND WEYMOUTH ST

5:08 PM ALASTAIR ST & YORKTON ST

5:15 PM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

5:22 PM BOTTSFORD AVE & MARY BOWIE PKWY

5:27 PM GARDEN GATE LN & JONES BRIDGE RD

5:47 PM PENNSBURY DR & PLEASANT HILL LN

BUS 124
4:33 PM CINDY LN & FUNDERBURG DR

4:40 PM SHADY GLEN DR & SHADY GLEN TER & SHADY GLEN DR

4:41 PM MILLWOOF DR & SHADY GLEN DR

4:49 PM GIBBS WAY & WARFIELD DR

4:51 PM TRAFFIC CIRCLE & VALLEY TRAIL LN

5:04 PM CAPITAL VIEW DR & NALLEY RD

5:06 PM E NALLEY RD & NALLEY RD

5:08 PM NALLEY RD & WILLOW HILL DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:52:27 AM Page 9 of 12

5:11 PM HILL OAKS RD & MAHOGANY DR

5:15 PM MALACHITE PL & PEPPER MILL DR & ROSE QUARTZ TER

5:19 PM FIJI AVE & HIGHLAND PARK DR

5:23 PM BELLE HAVEN DR @ SUMMER RIDGE APTS ENTRANCE

BUS 172
4:34 PM 62ND AVE & FOOTE ST

4:40 PM DRYLOG ST & JOPLIN ST

BUS 531
4:31 PM GOULD DR AND CHAPPARAL DR

4:41 PM BRIDLEWOOD PL & TIMBERCREST DR

4:45 PM OAK GLEN WAY & PUTNAM LN

BUS 535
4:30 PM WALKER MILL RD @ CAPITOL COURTS APTS

4:36 PM ADDISON RD S @ENT TO PICKWICK SQUARE TOWNHOMES

BUS 543
4:32 PM SHADY GLEN DR AND IRON FORGE RD

4:41 PM MANE LN & RITCHIE RD

4:42 PM 2407 RITCHIE RD

4:43 PM 2503 RITCHIE RD

4:44 PM 2503 RITCHIE RD-BUILDING BRIDGES DAYCARE

4:46 PM PHELPS AVE & VINEYARD DR

BUS 544
4:33 PM LORRING DR & POOL

4:36 PM MARION ST AND NEWGLEN AVE

BUS 547
4:30 PM OGAL LN & WALKER MILL RD

4:32 PM LONGLEAF RD & WALKER MILL RD

4:34 PM MILDREDS LN & RYON WAY

4:41 PM HAMPTON PARK BLVD & HAMPTON MALL DR N (S)

4:47 PM BANNINGTON DR & JOYCETON DR

4:49 PM JOYCETON DR & KETTERING DR

4:54 PM DUNLORING DR & DUNLORING PL

4:57 PM ETNA DR & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

5:04 PM CEDARHOLLOW LN & NEW ORCHARD DR (S)

5:10 PM BIRDIE LN & OKLAHOMA CT

5:12 PM BIRDIE LA AND NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

5:15 PM FERNWOOD DR & WESBOURNE DR

5:19 PM DARCY RD & ELK AVE

5:25 PM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:52:27 AM Page 10 of 12

BUS 551
4:34 PM PARK LN S & SUNSET LN

4:41 PM BELGREEN ST & WOOD CREEK DR

4:43 PM HIL MAR DR & PRINCE RANIER PL

4:47 PM RIDGECREST DR & SKYLINE TER

4:50 PM POPLAR RD & SUITLAND RD

4:59 PM SURREY SQUARE LN & ENT OF SURREY SQUARE APTS

5:03 PM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

5:07 PM KEYSTONE MANOR DR & WALTERS LN

5:10 PM WALTERS LN & 2ND ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE

5:12 PM DONNELL DR & PENN MAR APTS LOOP

5:17 PM BELTZ DR & NEARBROOK AVE

5:24 PM MERRITT ST & VICEROY AVE

5:27 PM FOREST RUN DR & HOLLY BERRY CT

5:32 PM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY

5:36 PM BERRY LN & BERRY PL

5:42 PM CROSS ST & PINEVALE AVE

BUS 554
4:32 PM KAREN BLVD AND MILLTOWNE CT

4:34 PM WALKER MILL RD & REGENCY LANE APT HOMES DRIVEWAY

4:38 PM ADDISON RD S & FLAG HARBOR DR

4:44 PM COUNTY RD & SUNVALLEY TER

4:49 PM BROOKS DR @ FOX CLUB APTS

4:56 PM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

4:59 PM ALPINE ST & ATWOOD ST

5:01 PM DISTRICT HEIGHTS PKWY & MARBURY CT

BUS 555
4:32 PM 1311 KAREN BLVD 201

4:34 PM KAREN BLVD @ 1ST ENT MILLWOOD TOWNHOUSE

4:42 PM ALABASTER CT & SEAT PLEASANT DR

4:45 PM 71ST AVE & FRESNO ST

4:48 PM 65TH AVE & GREIG ST

4:52 PM GLEN WILLOW DR & SKILLMAN ST

4:54 PM CEDAR HEIGHTS DR & L ST

4:57 PM 57TH PL & J ST

5:00 PM 68TH ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR HWY

5:07 PM DENISE DR AND FAIRFORD WAY

5:13 PM MARLBORO PIKE & HOLLY SPRING TOWNHOMES DR

5:15 PM 5411 WALKER MILL RD

5:18 PM NASSAU ST & SPRINGHOLLY DR

5:23 PM 5740 SILVER HILL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:52:27 AM Page 11 of 12

BUS 559
4:30 PM 409 ADDISON RD S

4:32 PM OLD CENTRAL AVE AND YOLANDA AVE

4:33 PM OLD CENTRAL AVE AND ZELMA AVE

4:35 PM ADDISON RD & AVON ST

4:39 PM EAGLE ST & MARYLAND PARK DR

4:44 PM OLD CENTRAL AVE & VENTURA AVE

4:45 PM OLD CENTRAL AVE AND TOPEKA AVE

4:46 PM SUFFOLK AVE AND BEND ST

4:48 PM BROOKE RD & QUIETVIEW DR

4:51 PM HIGHVIEW PL AND MALVERN WAY

4:54 PM 1119 BROOKE RD

4:55 PM 1208 BROOKE RD

4:57 PM ROLLINS AVE AND HOLLY SPRINGS DR

5:01 PM SILVER HILL RD & SILVER HILL CT

BUS 566
4:32 PM ADDISON RD & EADS ST

4:38 PM EMMET ST AND CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD

4:44 PM NOVA AVE & RAIL ST

4:47 PM DRUM AVE & EMO ST

4:49 PM CUMBERLAND ST AND NOVA AVE

4:52 PM BALSAM ST & MARYLAND PARK DR

4:55 PM 511 ROLLINS AVE

4:57 PM 907 ROLLINS AVE

4:58 PM MODUPEOLA WAY & ROLLINS AVE

5:00 PM ROLLINS AVE & UPCOT CT

5:01 PM 1312 ROLLINS AVE

5:02 PM 1509 & 1508 & 1513 ROLLINS AVE

5:03 PM ROLLINS LA AND ROLLINS AVE

BUS 837
4:35 PM LAURA LN & LENASKIN LN

4:36 PM DENNIS CT & RITCHIE RD

4:38 PM STEVE DR AND OVERTON DR

4:41 PM 1911 RITCHIE RD

5:02 PM POMPEY DR & SUDAN PL

5:07 PM HOLLAWAY DR & MARATHON DR

5:09 PM GAY DR & TYRONE DR

5:11 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & GRAYSTONE DR

5:14 PM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

5:17 PM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

5:22 PM MORAY CT & NAST DR & TERRACO DR

5:24 PM LIZZY CT & SARAH LANDING DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:52:27 AM Page 12 of 12

5:57 PM 22309 AQUASCO RD

6:11 PM 15701 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

6:15 PM 16509 SUMMERS LA

6:30 PM 15011 BADEN NAYLOR RD

6:31 PM 15100 BADEN NAYLOR RD

6:35 PM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

BUS 865
4:33 PM PEPPER MILL DR & PEPPER ST

4:44 PM FOREST PARK DR AND RITCHBORO RD

5:02 PM CURTIS DR & OVERLOOK ES DRIVEWAY

5:10 PM AUTH WAY @ METRO PLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

5:14 PM SILVER VALLEY WAY & VERNON WAY

5:22 PM SAN ANTONIO BLVD & SAN ANTONIO LN

5:28 PM E CLINTON ST & FRIENDSHIP RD

5:32 PM CASTLE ROCK DR & HIGHLAND MEADOWS DR

5:37 PM 9403 DANGERFIELD RD

5:41 PM CHELTENHAM AVE & WILDER ST

5:43 PM BANLEIGH LN & FOXHALL RD

5:47 PM CANBERRA DR & ROYAL FERN CT

5:50 PM 8814 TALL CEDAR LN


